Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51817124   page 1
April 30, 2026 8:54 AM
1.89" [48mm]
(face to driver)
OVERALL
FIXTURE HEIGHT

SMX14STRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Lumens (nominal) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMX14RLSFSD2W 14" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
1200/1600/2000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
Dim-to-Warm/2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White Phase Cut LE/TE 5%; 120V Plastic-free recyclable
SMX14RLSFS010 14" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
1200/1600/2000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 0-10V 5%; 120-277V Plastic-free recyclable
SMX14SLSFSD2W 14" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
1200/1600/2000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
Dim-to-Warm/2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White Phase Cut LE/TE 5%; 120V Plastic-free recyclable
SMX14SLSFS010 14" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
1200/1600/2000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 0-10V 5%; 120-277V Plastic-free recyclable
Accessories – Decorative Trim Overlays (order separately)
Add a touch of style and personality to spaces with HALO Decorative Overlays by matching existing hardware or
painted finishes.
Emergency Power Accessories
Catalog Number Description
INVM-10W-AD Single Phase 0-10V Auto Dimming
(can power up to 1 SMX 14" fixtures)
INVM-25W-ADSD Single Phase 0-10V Auto Dimming (can power up to
7 SMX 14" fixtures)
Accessories – 3D Printed Decorative Trim Shades (order separately)
Accessories – Emergency Power (order separately)
Snap-on 3D printed shades designed to fit HALO SMX Surface Mount downlights, adding depth, texture, and a more
architectural look. Easily upgrade the fixture’s appearance with distinctive forms that bring a custom, design-forward
feel to any space.
Emergency power to connected fixtures during outages. Automatically switches on and dims fixtures for
extended runtime.
SMX1410
Mini Drop
SMX1420
Drop
SMX1430
Tulip
SMX1440
Bowl
Accessories
Catalog Number Description Finish Diameter Height
SMX1410 14" SMX 3DP Trim Mini Drop Clear 14"  1.86"
SMX1420 14" SMX 3DP Trim Drop Clear 14" 2.84"
SMX1430 14" SMX 3DP Trim Tulip Clear 14" 3.49"
SMX1440 14" SMX 3DP Trim Bowl Clear 14" 2.92"
SMX14 Edgless Surface Mount LED Downlights
PS51817124   page 3
April 30, 2026 8:54 AM
TP316